General information about company

Scrip code 523722

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE119B01018

Name of the company

SVAM SOFTWARE LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl.ler the Llsted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of - Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. ,,S hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. OF fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated
) shareholder sﬁellreholders ug equity eﬁulty Depository }:1e1;1 V()\iH) as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
s (1 lslezli(rie(sw) shates | Roceipts (v() Vi 195D VI Asa [ e T % of
9 ' Total A+B+
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) | y cgy ota ( C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lr omoter 2 2442600 2442600 | 14.46 2442600 2442600 | 14.46
Group
B) Public 30860 14446400 14446400 | 85.54 14446400 14446400 | 85.54
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 30862 16889000 16889000 | 100 16889000 16889000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S{I z:ires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin | P c¢8¢dor
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares - : shares encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of itv sh
Category | of nderiymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) equity shares
Outstanding . o, . held in
1)) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) o of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
D promoter 14.46 2442600
Group
B) Public 85.54 10229219
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 12671819




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
. underlying | held ] & o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity posttory per SCRR, of
Receipts avy+
held (IV) | shares | /- vy v | 1957 (VID | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) Asa% of X egy Total V()til'lg
(\%) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | , 2442600 2442600 | 14.46 2442600 2442600 | 14.46
undivided Family
(S:?(- l'l;otal 2 2442600 2442600 | 14.46 2442600 2442600 | 14.46
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 2 2442600 2442600 | 14.46 2442600 2442600 | 14.46
Promoter
Group (A)=
AM)HA)
()]
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 4000 4000 0.02 4000 4000 0.02
Financial
® Institutions/ 5 3100 3100 0.02 3100 3100 0.02
Banks
Sub-Total
6 7100 7100 0.04 7100 7100 0.04
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 29542 9566662 9566662 | 56.64 9566662 9566662 | 56.64
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 44 2920079 2920079 |17.29 2920079 2920079 |17.29
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 1268 1952559 1952559 | 11.56 1952559 1952559 | 11.56
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 30854 14439300 14439300 | 85.5 14439300 14439300 | 85.5
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 30860 14446400 14446400 | 85.54 14446400 14446400 | 85.54
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 30862 16889000 16889000 | 100 16889000 16889000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
30862 16889000 16889000 | 100 16889000 16889000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0- Db Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o, (X11) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ?
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 14.46 2442600
(Sl‘;b'T"tal (A 14.46 2442600
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 14.46 2442600
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+A)D)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.02 0
® 0.02 1900
Sub-Total (B) 0.04 1900
)]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 56.64 6248328
(a(ii)) 17.29 2702199
(e) 11.56 1276792
Sub-Total (B) 85.5 10227319
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
85.54 10229219
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 12671819
Total (A+B+C 100 12671819

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

OM PARKASH AGGARWAL

MANISHA AGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

ADDPA2552R

ABKPA0056B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1242600

1200000

2442600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1242600

1200000

2442600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.36

14.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1242600

1200000

2442600

Class eg:y

Total

1242600

1200000

2442600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.36

7.11

14.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.36

14.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1242600

1200000

2442600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

MEENAKSHI TALWAR

RAJNI KHETRAPAL

VINAY TALWAR

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAAPTO0279N

AGCPG5048C

AAAPTO316L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

315500

243793

200000

759293

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

315500

243793

200000

759293

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.87

1.44

4.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

315500

243793

200000

759293

Class eg:y

Total

315500

243793

200000

759293

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.87

1.44

1.18

4.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.87

1.44

4.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

315500

243793

200000

759293




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

6

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

Trusts

Clearing
Members

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHRIDHAR FINANCIAL
SERVICES LTD.

ALPS MOTOR
FINANCE LTD.

Others

PAN (II)

AABCS7408]

AAACA0096M

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

947

147

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

453748

197310

600675

321519

700

1200

6600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

453748

197310

600675

321519

700

1200

6600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.69

3.56

1.9

0.01

0.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

453748

197310

600675

321519

700

1200

6600

Class eg:y

Total

453748

197310

600675

321519

700

1200

6600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.69

1.17

3.56

1.9

0.01

0.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XT)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.69

3.56

1.9

0.01

0.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

453748

197310

113275

321519

700

1200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

168

1268

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1021865

1952559

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(WV+ (VD

1021865

1952559

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.05

11.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1021865

1952559

Class eg:y

Total

1021865

1952559

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.05

11.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.05

11.56

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 840098 1276792
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



